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022015510000204-8 15.309.720-5 I M PEREIRA COMERCIO - EPP CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000208-0 15.328.916-3 ADAO XAVIER DE LIMA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000209-9 15.329.877-4 FERNANDO C. DE AMORIM - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000214-5 15.394.375-0 G. DE O. BARBOSA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000215-3 15.059.322-8 J. RODRIGUES E CIA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000222-6 15.216.413-8 VALDA MIRANDA DA COSTA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000224-2 15.163.306-1 D. B. GUERREIRO CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000225-0 15.223.729-1 E G PEDROSA & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000235-8 15.256.486-1 R. RUIZ DO AMARAL CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000237-4 15.265.365-1 A. L.  C.  DE  LIMA -ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000247-1 15.298.542-5 D M DE ANDRADE COMERCIO ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000251-0 15.334.692-2 ROTA GRILL CHURRASCARIA LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000252-8 15.343.294-2 MORAES E VIEIRA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000256-0 15.093.177-8 TOMAZ MARCINO DE ARAUJO ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000261-7 15.225.252-5 E R ROCHA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000265-0 15.251.110-5 M K CONFECCOES LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000271-4 15.270.144-3 M. O. G. DE SOUZA- EPP CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000273-0 15.280.217-7 A M A DA ROCHA EPP CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000277-3 15.305.725-4 M. R. XAVIER SOARES ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000288-9 15.381.864-6 H. O. MORAES COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000289-7 15.389.452-0 LARYSSA BORGES OUAKNIN AZULAY CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000290-0 15.392.178-1 DIVANE OLIVEIRA BAGATA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000292-7 15.070.420-8 MANUEL ALBUQUERQUE DA SILVA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000301-0 15.220.548-9 SONIA MARIA SEDLAK MORAIS EIRELI CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000304-4 15.095.562-6 TEREZINHA DO MENINO JESUS SOUSA JATENE - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000308-7 15.239.041-3 MERCANTIL E PANIFICADORA PRIMUS LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000313-3 15.263.969-1 R N ALECHANDRE DE LIMA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000314-1 15.273.190-3 F. N. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA-EPP CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000315-0 15.274.606-4 M. I. DE OLIVEIRA UCHOA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000318-4 15.296.451-7 MEGA ESTYLO MODA LTDA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000321-4 15.295.669-7 D R DA COSTA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000331-1 15.362.020-0 N B DE LIMA JUNIOR - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000333-8 15.402.820-7 P. DA COSTA SILVA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000336-2 15.203.405-6 R C SILVA ARAUJO COMERCIO ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000341-9 15.189.320-9 R. C. F. DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000344-3 15.099.332-3 CASA IRENE LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000365-6 15.293.927-0 M. DE N. ALVES DE LIMA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000366-4 15.311.134-8 VITORIA CONFECCOES LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000367-2 15.321.805-3 L. F. BRAGA ALIMENTACOES-ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000369-9 15.328.510-9 L. F. C. DA SILVA COMERCIO E SERVICO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000375-3 15.364.875-9 M. G. O. SOUSA COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000377-0 15.358.542-0 PTT-PINHEIRO TECIDOS E TRANSPORTES LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000378-8 15.368.296-5 M. DA C. OLIVEIRA MINIMERCADO ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000385-0 15.224.181-7 VALDETE DE S. VIEIRA & CIA. CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000389-3 15.236.013-1 L. CONCEI��O S. MOURA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000406-7 15.278.880-8 GR COMERCIO E MAGAZINE LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000407-5 15.274.642-0 E DE N RIBEIRO PEREIRA-ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000408-3 15.291.872-8 DILACI DE SOUSA VILHENA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000409-1 15.296.449-5 B S NOGUEIRA-ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000411-3 15.305.961-3 M & N COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000420-2 15.328.276-2 M.L.C. BRAGA COMERCIO, INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000421-0 15.337.325-3 J G M TAVARES COMERCIO ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000437-7 15.282.775-7 SIMONE R DE SOUZA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000441-5 15.334.907-7 D. P. BARATA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000447-4 15.361.841-8 C FREITAS & A FREITAS LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000448-2 15.371.801-3 F.A. LOPES DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000458-0 15.251.110-5 M K CONFECCOES LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000461-0 15.270.144-3 M. O. G. DE SOUZA- EPP CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000464-4 15.279.403-4 C & S COUTINHO COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000465-2 15.273.190-3 F. N. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA-EPP CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000468-7 15.292.009-9 P P BURCEIN ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000478-4 15.334.692-2 ROTA GRILL CHURRASCARIA LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000485-7 15.368.296-5 M. DA C. OLIVEIRA MINIMERCADO ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000486-5 15.093.177-8 TOMAZ MARCINO DE ARAUJO ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000487-3 15.059.322-8 J. RODRIGUES E CIA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000492-0 15.204.574-0 I. DE S. SOARES & CIA LTDA -ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000494-6 15.163.306-1 D. B. GUERREIRO CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000496-2 15.225.252-5 E R ROCHA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000497-0 15.095.562-6 TEREZINHA DO MENINO JESUS SOUSA JATENE - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000500-4 15.239.041-3 MERCANTIL E PANIFICADORA PRIMUS LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000505-5 15.255.472-6 E. DE L. DA SILVA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000507-1 15.264.517-9 D. DA COSTA NUNES COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000508-0 15.265.365-1 A. L.  C.  DE  LIMA -ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000511-0 15.282.775-7 SIMONE R DE SOUZA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000515-2 15.291.758-6 S F DUARTE & D F DUARTE LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000516-0 15.295.669-7 D R DA COSTA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000520-9 15.298.107-1 MARIA DAS GRACAS M DA SILVA-ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000525-0 15.334.093-2 E. M. ALBUQUERQUE COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000535-7 15.220.548-9 SONIA MARIA SEDLAK MORAIS EIRELI CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000536-5 15.224.181-7 VALDETE DE S. VIEIRA & CIA. CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000556-0 15.291.872-8 DILACI DE SOUSA VILHENA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000562-4 15.315.191-9 NELITO MACIEL FERREIRA LTDA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000565-9 15.328.276-2 M.L.C. BRAGA COMERCIO, INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000566-7 15.337.325-3 J G M TAVARES COMERCIO ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000570-5 15.361.841-8 C FREITAS & A FREITAS LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000571-3 15.394.375-0 G. DE O. BARBOSA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000587-0 15.256.486-1 R. RUIZ DO AMARAL CERAT CASTANHAL

022015510000589-6 15.264.422-9 FRANCISCO DA SILVA NUNES JUNIOR ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000594-2 15.296.449-5 B S NOGUEIRA-ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000598-5 15.321.805-3 L. F. BRAGA ALIMENTACOES-ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000603-5 15.362.020-0 N B DE LIMA JUNIOR - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000609-4 15.215.286-5 R L A ROCHA - EPP CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000616-7 15.244.634-6 E DE OLIVEIRA GOMES CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000624-8 15.278.365-2 R E F DA CONCEICAO ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000630-2 15.305.725-4 M. R. XAVIER SOARES ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000635-3 15.331.368-4 A. SILVA LIMA COMERCIO ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000643-4 15.388.482-7 K. K. DO S. L. SOUSA COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000646-9 15.070.420-8 MANUEL ALBUQUERQUE DA SILVA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000649-3 15.212.747-0 J A I CONFECCOES E CALCADOS CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000654-0 15.223.729-1 E G PEDROSA & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000669-8 15.274.606-4 M. I. DE OLIVEIRA UCHOA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000670-1 15.278.880-8 GR COMERCIO E MAGAZINE LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000673-6 15.293.187-2 E P DE FREITAS ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000675-2 15.305.961-3 M & N COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000679-5 15.328.510-9 L. F. C. DA SILVA COMERCIO E SERVICO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000685-0 15.334.907-7 D. P. BARATA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000688-4 15.343.294-2 MORAES E VIEIRA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000691-4 15.371.801-3 F.A. LOPES DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000692-2 15.389.452-0 LARYSSA BORGES OUAKNIN AZULAY CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000693-0 15.392.178-1 DIVANE OLIVEIRA BAGATA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000697-3 15.189.320-9 R. C. F. DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000698-1 15.216.413-8 VALDA MIRANDA DA COSTA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000710-4 15.268.990-7 C. B. DE LIMA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000718-0 15.332.197-0 C. R. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000719-8 15.335.598-0 A. G. DE LIMA EIRELI CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000723-6 15.381.864-6 H. O. MORAES COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000725-2 15.402.820-7 P. DA COSTA SILVA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000745-7 15.280.217-7 A M A DA ROCHA EPP CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000752-0 15.322.752-4 C DE S FREITAS E CIA LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000755-4 15.330.619-0 C. P. A. DE ALMEIDA COM. E SERV - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000761-9 15.329.877-4 FERNANDO C. DE AMORIM - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000766-0 15.354.537-2 J. C. AMARAL DE SOUZA SERV. COM. E IND ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000767-8 15.402.968-8 M V N PESSOA - COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000786-4 15.256.486-1 R. RUIZ DO AMARAL CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000787-2 15.255.472-6 E. DE L. DA SILVA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000790-2 15.274.606-4 M. I. DE OLIVEIRA UCHOA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000795-3 15.298.107-1 MARIA DAS GRACAS M DA SILVA-ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000800-3 15.334.093-2 E. M. ALBUQUERQUE COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000801-1 15.332.197-0 C. R. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000803-8 15.334.907-7 D. P. BARATA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000804-6 15.334.908-5 J. A. R. DOS SANTOS FILHO COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000820-8 15.248.059-5 C. S. DE C. FERREIRA-ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000828-3 15.280.217-7 A M A DA ROCHA EPP CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000834-8 15.309.720-5 I M PEREIRA COMERCIO - EPP CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000842-9 15.329.877-4 FERNANDO C. DE AMORIM - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000850-0 15.381.863-8 L. MARTINS SANTOS COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000856-9 15.215.286-5 R L A ROCHA - EPP CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000859-3 15.224.181-7 VALDETE DE S. VIEIRA & CIA. CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000868-2 15.268.990-7 C. B. DE LIMA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000873-9 15.296.449-5 B S NOGUEIRA-ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000874-7 15.292.009-9 P P BURCEIN ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000881-0 15.330.619-0 C. P. A. DE ALMEIDA COM. E SERV - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000882-8 15.335.598-0 A. G. DE LIMA EIRELI CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000884-4 15.354.537-2 J. C. AMARAL DE SOUZA SERV. COM. E IND ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000888-7 15.358.542-0 PTT-PINHEIRO TECIDOS E TRANSPORTES LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000890-9 15.093.177-8 TOMAZ MARCINO DE ARAUJO ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000894-1 15.220.548-9 SONIA MARIA SEDLAK MORAIS EIRELI CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000896-8 15.225.252-5 E R ROCHA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000909-3 15.293.187-2 E P DE FREITAS ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000915-8 15.305.725-4 M. R. XAVIER SOARES ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000917-4 15.321.873-8 LEONAY P DE ABREU CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000921-2 15.402.820-7 P. DA COSTA SILVA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000923-9 15.059.322-8 J. RODRIGUES E CIA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000930-1 15.236.013-1 L. CONCEI��O S. MOURA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000939-5 15.264.517-9 D. DA COSTA NUNES COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000952-2 15.315.191-9 NELITO MACIEL FERREIRA LTDA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000953-0 15.321.805-3 L. F. BRAGA ALIMENTACOES-ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000956-5 15.334.692-2 ROTA GRILL CHURRASCARIA LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000961-1 15.343.294-2 MORAES E VIEIRA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000963-8 15.366.389-8 R. G. DOS S. PINHEIRO COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000965-4 15.361.841-8 C FREITAS & A FREITAS LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000966-2 15.362.020-0 N B DE LIMA JUNIOR - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000967-0 15.371.801-3 F.A. LOPES DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000969-7 15.402.968-8 M V N PESSOA - COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000975-1 15.212.747-0 J A I CONFECCOES E CALCADOS CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000989-1 15.282.775-7 SIMONE R DE SOUZA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000995-6 15.294.004-9 BEZERRA E LIMA COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510000996-4 15.295.669-7 D R DA COSTA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510001004-0 15.328.276-2 M.L.C. BRAGA COMERCIO, INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510001008-3 15.394.375-0 G. DE O. BARBOSA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510001018-0 15.209.311-7 D. C. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510001030-0 15.266.504-8 J. SANTOS & M. ALVES LTDA. - ME CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510001031-8 15.279.783-1 COMERCIAL DE ALIMENTOS RIO GUAMA LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL
022015510001033-4 15.291.872-8 DILACI DE SOUSA VILHENA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL


